Sunday | | Monday | | Tuesday | | Wednesday | | Thursday | | Friday | | Saturday
Wednesday, May 1 | Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 | [ Saturday, May 4 |
HIGHLANDS RANCH [*F= == == :
5a-7a Closed
Open Open Open 1
5a-12| 5a-12| 5a-12|
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION P | Basketball P | Basketball P | Basketball Spring
May 2024 Eastridge Gym Schedule Youth
7a-6p
' - 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball VO | | e b a| |
Open Gym/Basketball: Reserved for unorganized play. Individuals may shoot baskets, shoot at a soccer net, play by 5 5 y
themselves, with family members, or with a limited number of friends. 1:30p-4 pen 1:30p-4 pen Open
- ) . o o _ y P4 | Basketball PP | Basketball Bashatball Games
Drop In: Reserved for sport specific recreational play designed for individual participation and enjoyment. Individuals 4p-6p asketba Sori
organize themselves into teams and compete against each other in a courteous, fun, sportsmanship like manner. Ex. Pick P pring 6p-8p Open BB
up basketball, volleyball, etc. (No team practices, individual instruction, or private lessons) th Volleyball P-op CBA Youth
All schedules are subject to change. Adult Basketball League 80-9 o BB Volleyball 8p-9p Closed
Please visit our website @ www.hrcaonline.org for the most up-to-date information. p-9p pen
4.30.24 MP
[ Sunday, May 5 | Monday, May 6 | Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 | Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 [ Saturday, May 11 |
5 6 South 7 South North 8 South 9 South 10 South 11
5a-7a Closed 5a-7a Closed
7a-9a Drop-in Adult Baskethall 5212 Open 58-12 Open 5a-12 Open 5a-12 Open 5a-12 Open 7a-9a Drop-in Adult Basketball
P " | Basketball ? | Basketball ® | Basketball ? | Basketball ® | Basketball
11a-12p Open BB
12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball Open
12p-2p 9a-8p
Open Open Open Open Basketball
1:30p-4 1:30p-4 1:30p-4 1:30p-4 Open
204300 | AduipB | TOT Basketval """ | Basketball " | Basketball " | Basketball """ | Basketball L3opep | o
4.30p-6p League _
e Spring DLCSD Volleyball th Volleyball
6p-9p Closed eague Adult Basketball League 8p-9p Closed
League
[ Sunday, May 12 | Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 | Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 [ Saturday, May 18 |
12 13 South 14 South 15 South 16 South 17 South 18
5a-7a Closed 5a-7a Closed
7a-9a Drop-in Adult Basketball 5a-12p Open 5a-12p Open sa-12p Open sa-12p Open sa-12p Open S rin Yo Uth
Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball pring
%a-1la 7alp Volleyball
11a-12p Open BB 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball PI ayOffS
12p-2p 1:30p-4 Open 1:30p-4 Open 1:30p-4 Open 1:30p-4 Open Open
Adult BB "™ | Basketball """ | Basketball "™ | Basketball """ | Basketball L30p e | ool 1p-8p Open
206 Basketball
6p-9 I Adult BB Spring Dlingu\éolleyball | K i Spring th Volleyball 600
p-9p Closed League Adult Basketball League Open BB p-9p
[ Sunday, May 19 | Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24 Saturday, May 25
19 20 South 21 South 22 23 24 South
5a-7a Closed Closed
7a-9a Drop-in Adult Basketball sa-12p Open 5a-12p Open sa-12p Open sa-12p Open sa-12p Open Drop-in Adult Basketball
Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball
9a-1la
11a-12p Open BB 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball Open
12p-2|
p-ep L3opap | o of e'f, I 130p4p | o Olfeg " 1:30p-5p Open 130060 Open e
Adult BB asketba G ' Basketball ' Basketball
2p-6p League 1:30p-9p Open
g Basketball
Adult BB
6p-9
p-9p Closed League Adult Basketball League Open BB Closed
Sunday, May 26 Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 | Wednesday, May 29 | Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31
27 South I North 28 South North 29 South 30 South 31 South
Closed Sa-7a Late Open
Drop-in Adult Basketball 5a-12 Open 5a12 Open 5a-12 Open 5a-12 Open
7a12p Open &+ | Basketball 4P| Basketball &% | Basketball 4P| Basketball
Basketball
9a-2 Open
P Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball 12p-1:30p Drop-in Adult Basketball
Open Open
1:30p-5 Open 1:30p-6
Adult BB PP | Basketball 1:30p-6p B |f tball PP | Basketball
| League vaopop | o OPeR oSEDE vaopop | o OPeN
g - ' Basketball ' Basketball
5p-9p Modified Hours for
Memorial Day 6p-10p | Adult Basketball League Open BB




